Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Sheraton Universal Hotel
333 Universal Hollywood Dr,
UniversalCity, CA 91608

EVENT DATE: MARCH 8TH, 2025

ORDER #006138

Ixora Florist
35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

DAY OF CONTACT: Lisa Cardella

(626) 355-0040

Order Date: February 26,

Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9AM - 9:30AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 12AM

Description
General
White Carpet Cover for Stage, 12ft x 24ft **TOP ONLY**

White Carpet Stairs, 6ft x 24"

White Double Pleated Chiffon with (1) Center Pullback,
55ft x 12ft Height

White Double Pleated Chiffon with (1) Center Pullback,
12ft x 12ft Height

White Double Pleated Chiffon Pipe and Drape, 10ft x
12ft Height

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/06/2025 @ 09:43 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $576.00 T
1 $120.00 T
1 $825.00 T
1 $180.00 T
1 $150.00 T
1 $225.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

2025

Total

$576.00
$120.00

$825.00

$180.00

$150.00

$225.00
$300.00

$300.00

$1,851.00
$825.00
$0.00
($185.10)
$2,490.90
($2,490.90)
$0.00
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